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2022/2023 DAYS OF CLOSURE 
 
KidZinc programs will be closed on the following dates during the school year:  
 
2022 
Monday September 5    Labour Day 
Friday September 30    National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
Monday October 10    Thanksgiving Day 
Friday November 11    Remembrance Day 
Monday December 26   Closed 
Tuesday December 27   Closed 
Wednesday December 28   Closed  
Thursday December 29   Closed 
Friday December 30    Closed 
 
2023 
Monday January 2    Closed 
Monday February 20                                  Family Day 
Friday April 7     Good Friday 
Monday April 10    Easter Monday 
Monday May 22    Victoria Day 
 
 
KidZinc is closed during July and August. 
 
Care on non-instruction days requires additional sign up and fees. 
 
 

Days of Alternate Child Care Options  
 

• January 3-6, 2023 (Winter Break) – Some KidZinc programs are closed.  
Care may be provided at an alternate KidZinc location when possible. 

 

• March 27-31, 2023 (CBE Spring Break) – CBE KidZinc programs are closed. 
Families may sign up for KidZinc Spring Break Camp (extra fee applies). 

 

• April 11-14, 2023 (CCSD Spring Break) – CCSD KidZinc programs are closed. 
Families may sign up for KidZinc Spring Break Camp (extra fee applies). 

 
 
 

mailto:kidzinc@telus.net

